
STAGE STOP 
THE DALLES

7/6/2017

OPEN AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.732 $40.00
MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.731

OPEN PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.732 $40.00
MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.576

2500 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 18.264 $48.00
2 JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 19.080 $32.00

T.J. MILES RUBY 19.248
ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" no time

2500 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 18.129 $60.00
T.J. MILES RUBY 19.248
JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON no time

1000 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 SHERI PHILPOTT FROSTY 17.824 $24.00
2 SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION 17.903 $16.00

KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS" 18.165
JULIA GUSCETTE "COPY" 18.424

1000 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 SHERI PHILPOTT FROSTY 17.743 $24.00
2 KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS" 18.165 $16.00

JULIA GUSCETTE "COPY" 18.306
SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION 18.756

500 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 JAMIE SUTTER CHANCE 17.960 $30.00
MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT "ALI" 18.293
WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 18.894

500 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 JAMIE SUTTER CHANCE 17.960 $30.00
MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT "ALI" 18.293
WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 18.894

4D AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D 1 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.732 $151.00
2 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 17.171 $101.00

2D 1 TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 17.271 $98.00



2 JESSIE FERGUSON MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK 17.296 $77.00
3 SITERRA MAGEE CRITTER 17.680 $52.00

MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.731
3D 1 PENNY MARSTON BOGIES BEE A DANGER 17.799 $83.00

2 MECARTE COOK LEVI 17.830 $66.00
3 JESSICA CAMERON BUGS 17.938 $44.00

CRYSTAL BEAM MAYBE SADIES A LADY "MAYBEL" 17.944
ELISHA ZELLNER TURTLE 18.127
KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS" 18.165

4D 1 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 18.264 $72.00
2 BLAIR BROWN BAY 18.396 $57.00
3 SHELBY NICKS DR PEPPERS COLONEL 18.399 $39.00

JOSEE CLAXTON TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTCUT" 18.543
JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 18.578
WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 18.894
MELANIE HARRIS "WILLOW" 19.158
T.J. MILES RUBY 19.248
MCKINZIE ADAMS BET 19.525
MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 19.549
DONNA SIEVEKING SANTANNA 19.943
KAYLEE FAHLGREN HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL 20.025
ALEXIS REISS "DAKOTA" 22.863
NELLIE JEAN WILKINSON DALLAS no time
JENNIFER MCLEAN KARLITAS KASH no time
ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" no time

4D PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D 1 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.732 $140.00
2 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 17.171 $94.00

2D 1 JESSIE FERGUSON MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK 17.239 $91.00
2 TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 17.271 $72.00
3 MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.576 $48.00

SITERRA MAGEE CRITTER 17.680
3D 1 MELANIE HARRIS "WILLOW" 17.779 $77.00

2 PENNY MARSTON BOGIES BEE A DANGER 17.799 $61.00
3 MECARTE COOK LEVI 17.830 $41.00

JESSICA CAMERON BUGS 17.938
CRYSTAL BEAM MAYBE SADIES A LADY "MAYBEL" 17.944
ELISHA ZELLNER TURTLE 18.127
MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 18.129
KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS" 18.165

4D 1 BLAIR BROWN BAY 18.396 $67.00
2 SHELBY NICKS DR PEPPERS COLONEL 18.399 $53.00
3 JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 18.439 $36.00

JOSEE CLAXTON TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTCUT" 18.543
WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 18.894
MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 18.981
T.J. MILES RUBY 19.248
MCKINZIE ADAMS BET 19.525
KAYLEE FAHLGREN HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL 20.025
ALEXIS REISS "DAKOTA" 21.960
JENNIFER MCLEAN KARLITAS KASH no time
NELLIE JEAN WILKINSON DALLAS no time


